Home > Accessories
2 IN 1 USB AC CHARGER 2.4A
2 in 1 home charger:
- 2 USB ports with total power to 2.4A compatible with tablets, smartphones, MP3 player, etc, smart IC
inluded
- AC socket for EU plug with ground pin to 16A
This charger matches perfectly with your indoor thanks to compact design plugging directly on the wall.
Multi-socket
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
04 90 42 38 38
REF : CHHOME24A
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 8 6 1 6 2
Home > Accessories
2 IN 1 USB AC CHARGER 2.4A
Characteristics Box contents
Color: White
Packing: 4
Guarantee: 3 year(s)
Net weight (g): 95
Weight with packaging (g): 142
Compatibility: Universal
Connectivity: USB
Input(s): 250V AC - 50Hz
Max power (A): 2.4A
Output(s):
Category: home charger
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
04 90 42 38 38
REF : CHHOME24A
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 8 6 1 6 2